RFS' HYBRIFLEX ™ cabling solution for Remote Radio Head (RRH) combines optical fiber and DC
power for RRHs in a single lightweight aluminum corrugated cable, making it the world’s most
innovative solution for RRH deployments. It was developed to reduce installation complexity and
cost at Cellular sites.
The HYBRIFLEX™ hybrid cable family is now supplemented by two new members: The Fiber
Optic trunk cable and the DC trunk cable available in a large variety of fiber counts, DC counts
and DC cross sections.
The armored F/O trunk cable is part of the cabling solution for RRH’s meant to build the F/O

HA-FOTF-LL-08SM-XXX-04
HYBRIFLEX® Fiber Trunk Cable, Single-Mode Fiber Trunk
HA-FOTF-LL-08SM-XXX-04 REV : A REV DATE : N/A www.rfsworld.com
All values nominal unless tolerances provided; information contained in the present datasheet is subject to confirmation at
time of ordering
Page 1 of 2
TESTING AND ENVIRONMENTAL
Storage Temperature °C (°F) -40 to 70 (-40 to 158 )
Operation Temperature °C (°F) -20 to 70 (-4 to 158 )
Installation Temperature °C (°F) -20 to 70 (-4 to 158 )
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLIES
Length Model name
20 m HA-FOTF-LL-08SM-020-04
25 m HA-FOTF-LL-08SM-025-04
30 m HA-FOTF-LL-08SM-030-04
35 m HA-FOTF-LL-08SM-035-04
40 m HA-FOTF-LL-08SM-040-04
45 m HA-FOTF-LL-08SM-045-04
50 m HA-FOTF-LL-08SM-050-04
55 m HA-FOTF-LL-08SM-055-04
60 m HA-FOTF-LL-08SM-060-04
Other length are available on request
RECOMMENDED TOOLS
Clamps: 2P-DW0-11mm
External Document Links Notes